
All Menus              All Menus              All Menus              All Menus              
Disposable plates, Napkins &

FOrks Included

Add Desserts & MoreAdd Desserts & More
Chocolate cornflake cakes £1pp
Fruit shoots £1.pp 
Fruit pots  £1.15pp
Rice krispie squares £1.15pp 
Candy pic n’ mix pot £1.15 pp
Assorted cupcakes hand-finished with fruit £1.50pp

Food for the adults Serve 8 - 12 people
Sandwich Platter £19

Scones with Jam & Clotted Cream £18

Snack Box £8.50

(10 Sandwiches / 40 Quarters) 

(10 Scones / 20 Halves) 

(Crisps | Pretzels | Cheese Savouries)

Super Veggie MenuSuper Veggie Menu

Super Kids MenuSuper Kids Menu
Super Kids BuffetsSuper Kids Buffets

www.buffetheroes.com
info@buffetheroes.com

Private Events | Weddings | Corporate

Cheese Rolls
Cheese & Tomato Pizza
Quorn Dippers & Ketchup
Dogs in Duvets

Egg Mayo | Quorn Slices
Dairylea  | Jam

Sandwiches

Party Platters
Extras

*Contains; Egg | Gluten | Milk |  Sesame 

£5.75 pp

£5.75pp

Minimum Headcount of 30

©2025 Buffet Heroes. All rights reserved

Ham | Chicken Mayo
Egg Mayo (v) |  Dairylea (v)

Sandwiches Party Platters

Mini Cheese Puffs (v)
Cheese & Tomato Pizza (v)

Included Extras
Fresh Baked Cookie Selection
Veggie Sticks &  Hummus Dip (vg)
Crisps (v)

*Contains; Egg | Gluten | Milk |  Sesame 

Minimum Headcount of 30

Fresh Baked Cookie Selection
Veggie Sticks & Hummus Dip (vg)
Crisps

Hot dogs wrapped in puff pastry

veggie hot dogs wrapped in puff pastry

Choose 1 menu  for your party

Chicken Dippers & BBQ Dip
Dogs in Duvets



Super Kids BuffetsSuper Kids Buffets

Dessert PartyDessert Party

All Menus              All Menus              All Menus              All Menus              
Disposable plates, Napkins &

FOrks Included

£6.50pp

Great for kids birthday parties
for easy service. Other events
that can benefit are parties at
nursery, school and kids
attending weddings. 

Individual Grazing Box
Cheese & Onion Sandwich (v)
Cheese & Tomato Pizza (v)
Chicken Dippers & Ketchup
Dogs in Duvets
Crisps | Veggie Sticks | Cookie

*Contains; Egg | Gluten | Milk |  

Minimum Headcount of 30

Add MoreAdd More
Fruit shoots £1.pp 
Cheese Sandwiches £1.25pp
Egg Sandwiches £1.25pp
Snack Box £8.50
Chocolate Cornflake Cakes £1pp
Assorted cupcakes hand-finished with fruit £1.50pp

Food for the adults Serve 8 - 12 people
Sandwich Platter £19

Scones with Jam & Clotted Cream £18

Snack Box £8.50

(10 Sandwiches / 40 Quarters) 

(10 Scones / 20 Halves) 

(Crisps | Pretzels | Cheese Savouries)

Party Boxes   Party Boxes   

www.buffetheroes.com
info@buffetheroes.com

Private Events | Weddings | Corporate

*Contains; Egg | Gluten | Milk | 

£6.95pp

Minimum Headcount of 30

©2025 Buffet Heroes. All rights reserved

Individual Party Box

Fresh Baked Cookie Selection
Fruit Platter
Chocolate Brownies
Dirt and Worms Chocolate Pudding
Victoria Sponge Cakes
Candy Pots

|  Minimum Headcount of 6 when adding to a buffet package

Ham | Babybel Cheese | Dairylea
Triangle | Plain Crackers | Cocktail
Sausages | Pizza Fingers | Chicken
Dippers | Veggie Sticks | Snacks &
Cookies


